990127068 10/06/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD254483

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WANG JIN	09/02/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shanghai Fanta Dental Materials Co., Ltd	
Address:	Room1305, Building 14,	
	#655 Feng Zhou Rd	
	Jiading Dist, Shanghai	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Co.,ltd	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79267596

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Shanghai Fanta Dental Materials Co., Ltd

Address: Room1305, Building 14,

#655 Feng Zhou Rd Jiading Dist, Shanghai

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007817 FRAME: 0064

990127068

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007817 FRAME: 0065

RECORDED: 10/06/2022